UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HC123                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 10
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-A10.A
DUAL RETRIGGERABLE
MONOSTABLE
MULTIVIBRATOR WITH
RESET

* Direct reset terminates output pulse
* Schmitt-trigger action on all inputs except for the reset input
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HC123L-S16-R U74HC123G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
U74HC123L-S16-T U74HC123G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
U74HC123L-P16-R U74HC123G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74HC123L-P16-T U74HC123G-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
U74HC123                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-A10.A
PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE